6830 North Eldridge Pkwy,
Suite 203 Houston, TX 7704
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Input Voltage: PoE Compatible
• Wattage (W): 3W/Bulb G9
• Lumens (L): 90 lm/W

3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Example:
LI-PoE-IG2
Sizes :
REINDEER BALL
PENDANT
Model Heads Watts Lumen PoE
Color
Temp.
CRI
PoE
Dimmable
Finish
LI-PoE-IG2
1= 3
2= 4
3= 5
4= 6
5= 7
6= 8
9W
12W
15W
18W
21W
24W
90
lm/W
Compatible
1 = 2700K
2 = 3000K
3 = 3500K
>83 Yes
1 = Brushed
brass
2 = Matt Black
3
9